PC ON COMMUNICATIONS
NOMINATIONS: INDEPENDENT COMMUNICATIONS AUTHORITY OF SOUTH AFRICA
	Nominee/Candidate
	Nominator
	Acceptance
	Nominee’s e-mail Address


	1. Mr Stanley Maphosa

011 671 1419 / 0843017951  


	Mzukisi James Mboto
051 532 4979 / 071 032 8392
Zamokuhle Mumsy Mchunu

032 4812883 / 072 498 5430
Tendai Chigavazira

011 671 1313 / 084 630 9762

Pontsho K Segwai
011 671 1421

Solly Machaba

011 671 1300 ext 1317 / 082 774 3301
Xolile Mbi


	Yes
Not signed
	Stanley_maphosa@wvi.org.za


	2. Ms Prudence Thulisile Masuku
012 643 7400 / 079 183 7640

	Self

	
	prudence@stratequity.co.za


	3. Mr Siyabonga Simayi
041 403 0486 / 083 607 5160
	Mr Njabulo Sithebe
041 403 0461

	No 
	Siyabonga.simayi@coega.co.za


	4. Mr Tsamaelo Malebu
072 705 6110
 
	Self
	
	tmalebu@gmail.com


	5. Ms Josephine Kwena Mabotja
082 857 4243

	Ms Nompumelelo Jennifer Plaatjie
012 311 7547 / 082 579 2498

	Yes 
	mabotjjk@telkom.co.za


	6. Adv. Kgabo Gabriel Mapotse
012 420 1075 / 012 661 1969 / 079 353 1939

	Mr Matsonane Isaac Ramalatso
012 325 8002/3 / 083 977 6328

	Yes
	gmapotse@sanc.co.za


	7. Mr David Vannucci
011 717 7229 / 073 155 0874

	Self

	
	d.vannucci@ee.wits.ac.za


	8. Mr Mugari Avhatakali Mugari
084 627 7649 / 073 016 5795
	Self
	
	

	9. Mr Moroke Greyling Phajane
011 710 6041 / 073 414 7408
	Ms Nosizwe Dondolo

	Yes
	moroke@live.co.za


	10. Ms Annami Language-van Zyl
021 763 3715 / 083 395 8491

	Ms Nadia Dhansay

	No
	alanguage@juta.co.za


	11. Mr Patrick Mxolisi Mhloma
043 709 4050 / 082 202 1893
	Trinity Broadcasting Network (Dr Bernard Roebert)
bvr@tbn.co.za
Association of Christian Broadcasters of Southern Africa

Dave Hotchkiss

082 80904711


	Yes
	pmhloma@yahoo.com


	12. Mr Mzamane Wilson Maluleke
083 240 9175
	Khazamola Wilson Maluleke

073 243 3275

Mologadi Jane Kgosana

078 823 3622
	Yes
	

	13. Mr Mervin Dayalan Dorasamy

012 394 3417 / 082 341 0010


	Pastor Paul John

031 565 1441 / 031 578 1125
	Yes
	mervind@compcom.co.za


	14. Natasha Primo

011 837 2122 / 083 460 4525


	Libby Lloyd

083 393 2557
	Yes
	Natasha.primo@gmail.com


	15. Ms Amanda Matikinca

047 531 4491 / 047 532 2005 / 079 568 4912


	Self 
	
	Amanda16@webmail.co.za


	16. Dr Paulo Emanuel Spranger Lobato de Freitas Correia

011 792 0348 / 073 377 9851
	Adv Hennie Keyter

011 476 8143 / 082 075 3157

Mr S Matela

011 331 1473
	Yes
	Algarve@mweb.co.za


	17. Mr Krish Ranchod

015 295 7510 / 084 652 9450


	Suzan M Leseke

083 379 5432

Moses Owen Malomane
082 089 3429
	Yes
	Kranchod1@gmail.com


	18. Esau Frederick Daniels
078 815 9210 / 073 153 1748


	Self
	
	

	19. Mr Rashaad Carlsen

072 293 2032


	Athena Sotomi


	No
	Rashaad_carlsen@yahoo.co.uk


	20. Mr Tshifhiwa Chris Khorommbi

011 496 3809 / 082 263 9108


	Kuselo Mabandla

011 714 5265 / 071 305 7659
	Yes
	Fhiwa2004@yahoo.com


	21. Mr  Charles Pillai

012 998 9793 / 012 470 9080 / 082 453 2814


	Sooklal Trust (Consultants and Insolvency Law Practioners)

Ajay Sooklal

012 348 3636 / 082 432 6895
	Yes
	charles@faiombud.co.za


	22. Ms Dillo Lehlokoe
012 991 8010 / 083 557 4134
	Z-Coms (ICT Firm)

Mlamli Booi

011 791 7270

National Association of Broadcasters

Dimakatso Qocha

011 325 5741 / 084 889 7379


	Yes
	Dillo_c@mweb.co.za


	23. Babalwa Makapela
O11 527 4060/1  / 072 953 0392


	Self
	
	

	24. Dr Modiehi Sophia Mosime

018 381 0836 / 072 352 2350


	Family Association of South Africa

Hope Msibi

083 244 1166

North West Media and Communications Association

Jackie Shaka

082 829 1319
North West African Chamber of Commerce

North West Youth Development Trust

Lehlohonolo Matsose-March

074 876 9275


	Yes
	sophiamosime@gmail.com


	25. Jeffrey Helm

082 542 0209


	Self
	
	jffhelm@yahoo.com


	26. Ms Zandile Mxaku 

021 694 4139 / 072 458 2444
	Umtha Telecom

Unathi  Magubane

021 409 7969 / 082 740 6345


	Yes
	mxaku@yahoo.com


	27. Mr Eugene Mthethwa

071 117 9857
	Sector Education Training Authority

Bheki Zulu
011 324 2311 / 031 566 2790
	Yes


	Eugene.mthethwa@gmail.com


	28. Mr Vaughan Taylor

011 482 8601 / 082 569 6400
	Radio Veritas

Rev Emil Blaser OP

011 663 4700

East Coast Radio

Bevan Andries and Trish Taylor

031 570 9495 

Hanz Stricker

082 561 3531

Justine Limpitlaw

082 902 2494

Christo Pienaar

016 950 9381

Jacaranda fm

Andrew Pike

012 673 9100

David Alfred Berndt

011 782 7001 / 0830782 7001

Radio Pulpit

Johann Petrick

012 334 1200 

National Association of Broadcasters

Dimakatso Qocha

011 325 5741 / 084 889 7379


	Yes
	

	29. Mr Viwe Sidali

072 459 0994
	Asanda Mbolekwa

Eastern Cape Youth Development Board

Sindiswa Tyenana

043 722 2331 / 071 839 2788


	Yes

Not signed
	

	30. Mr Maxwell Sibusiso Khumalo

011 802 2435 / 072 438 3716 / 072 541 0978


	Paul Xaba

011 443 7300 / 076 113 0176
	Yes
	maxwellsibusiso@yahoo.com


	31. Mr Clement Mannya
011 786 5285 / 011 887 7644 / 078 136 9321 / 082 496 4157


	Matshakga Mannya

011 887 7644 / 084 527 2607
	Yes
	mannyacm@yebo.co.za


	32. Mr Yusuf Joe Emeran

021 853 6745 / 082 737 5250


	Imam Alie Gierdien

021 697 0293 / 083 258 6819
	Yes
	joemeran@gmail.com


	33. Mr Alex Asanda Plaatjies

071 932 0659


	Ms Portia Chauke


	Yes
	alexplaatjies@webmail.co.za


	34. Ms Nkeko Caroline Mampuru

	Self
	
	

	35. Mr Lulamile Goodman Ngaka

079 297 3032


	Self
	
	ngakalulamile@yahoo.com


	36. Mr Olwethu Siphuka

078 456 1411
	Down Syndrome South Africa

Vanessa dos Santos

082 893 0988


	Yes
	osipuka@gmail.com


	37. Mr Thabo Zachara Morabe

0872 762 9959
	ME Mahamotse
	Yes

No CV
	Morabe_thabo@yahoo.co.uk


	38. Mr Edmund Mihloti Baloyi
078 445 4836
	Sbonelo Mvuyane

011 783 2661
	Yes
	mbaloyi@icasa.org.za


	39. Mr Luthando S Mkumatela
082 922 3131
	Ntombizodwa Ndhlovu

083 460 8584

Lumko Mtimde

082 889 1131
	Yes
	advlmk@vodamail.co.za


	40. Mr Mthobeli Mthunzi Zokwe

011 566 3016 / 082 378 4886


	Ms Lorraine Simango


	Yes
	

	41. Mr Mohamed Moegsin Khan
021 447 5302 / 082 824 8260
	Muslim Judicial Council (Cape)

Moulana Igsaan Hendricks

021 696 5150 /1/3/5
	Yes
	mkhan@abagqwesi.co.za


	42. Adv Seeng Catherine Ntsaba-Letele

011 223 8041 / 011 868 2246 / 082 497 5671
	Self
	
	seeng@kopanoworks.co.za


	43. Prof Sheila Mmusi

015 268 3083 / 015 296 0064 / 082 200 5107
	Peter Franks

015 268 2111 / 082 200 5977

Richard Madadzhe

015 268 2684 / 015 268 2613 / 072 376 8808


	Yes
	shielam@ul.ac.za


	44. Mr Enver Buys
011 672 6728 / 082 634 4585
	 Chaza’s Vitlaity Incubator Advisory Board Directors
Russel Advisor

011 672 6728 / 083 407 4815
	Yes 

Not signed
	chazasm@gmail.com


	45. Mr William Stucke

011 460 0511 / 083 308 0700
	The Internet Service Providers Association

Edwin Thompson and Lynne Orrock

011 314 7751

Morgan Collet

082 555 9574

Barry Gill

011 722 3707 / 083 601 5819

Joe Botha

021 448 7225
	Yes
	William@gpop.co.za


	46. Mr Norman Tinyiko Baloyi

082 940 6499 / 084 589 6499
	Maredi Ivan Mphahlele

012 382 9041 /m 082 447 3592
	Yes
	ntbaloyi@netscape.net


	47. Mr Paul Fekisi Mafohla

011 714 6449 / 082 299 4918
	Self
	
	mafohlapf@sabc.co.za


	48. Mr Pillay Karthigasa
033 387 1097 / 082 566 3850
	Communication Workers Union

Thabo Mogalane

011 838 8188
	No
	karthip@telkomsa.net


	49. Adv Chumani Giyose

021 426 5171 / 073 169 3260
	Self
	
	chumanigiyose@yahoo.com


	50. Mr Josef Kheoane

072 280 8374


	Self
	
	

	51. Mr Peter Motlapele Hamlet Morule

011 302 5018 / 082 561 8337 
	Seitebaleng Benedicta Sepora

083 450 3549


	Yes
	hamletm@za.ibm.com


	52. Mr Nqaba Nqandela

011 679 4575 / 083 251 0961
	Mookgo Cynthia Lekhoehla

011 714 3081 / 083 702 3703


	Yes
	

	53. Prof Lesiba Joseph Teffo 

015 268 4895
	GM Nkondo

012 333 7082 / 078 397 2074
	Yes
	teffoj@ul.ac.za


	54. Mr Mickey Padiachee

079 919 7875
	Self
	
	mickeypadiachee@yahoo.com


	55. Ms Linda Dalbock 

018 464 6783 / 018 468 8649 / 082 704 3769
	Self
	
	dalbocl@eskom.co.za


	56. Ms Anriette Esterhuysen

011 726 1692


	Libby Lloyd

083 393 2557
	Yes
	anriette@apc.org


	57. Mr Sekgomotshane Peter Thekiso
084 790 3401
	MF Putsoane

082 927 4750
	Yes
	

	58. Mr Pieter Johannes Jacobs

021 904 1946 / 082 772 7783
	Thinus Fourie
021 905 0953
	Yes
	

	59. Mr Linda Jakavula
012 997 7800 / 082 450 8692
	BM Mkhize

012 338 9319 / 082 807 5130
	Yes
	Jones.jakavula@yahoo.com


	60. Dr Mveleli Gqwede
011 784 8880 / 011 906 6689 / 082 866 1195
	Greaves Mufamadi

011 337 6177 / 082 769 8041
	No
	drlove@jozifm.co.za


	61. Mr Zola Luxolo Fihlani

086 100 0659 / 082 446 7643
	Phelela Mabhongo


	Yes
	Zola.fihlani@evicap.com


	62. Mr Mohlaloga Manyaba Rubben
015 297 0403 / 083 726 7990
	National Association of Broadcasters

Dimakatso Qocha

011 325 5741 / 084 889 7379
	Yes
	rubben@webmail.co.za


	63. Mr Mfanafuthi Sithebe

082 456 6291 / 083 208 9643


	National Association of Broadcasters

Dimakatso Qocha

011 325 5741 / 084 889 7379
	Yes
	sithebem@sabc.co.za


	64. Ms Kasturi Moodaliyar

083  399 6005
	National Association of Broadcasters

Dimakatso Qocha

011 325 5741 / 084 889 7379
	Yes
	Kasturi.moodaliyar@wits.ac.za


	65. Dr Mashilo Boloka
083 550 2488
	National Association of Broadcasters

Dimakatso Qocha

011 325 5741 / 084 889 7379

Lumko Mtimde

082 889 1131
	Yes
	mashilob@yahoo.co.uk


	66. Mr Sememeru Titus Masemola

057 573 1840 / 051 400 0207 / 076 717 8280
	Disabled People of South Africa

Mzolisi ka Toni

057 353 3091
	Yes
	masemola@socdev.fs.gov.za


	67. Mr Mongameli Ezron Jabavu

083 321 5083
	Akhtar Thokan

011 298 8110
	No
	

	68. Bishop Vusumuzi Ndaba

033 398 6922 / 083 364 4479
	MS Mvelase

082 407 1793
	Yes
	

	69. Mr Sydney Bobby Dunn

021 460 3479 / 083 241 4634 
	Jasmiena Latief

021 460 3152 / 083 247 6168
	Yes
	dunns@cput.ac.za


	70. Adv Mandla Mdludlu

021 367 4460 / 083 489 9678
	Sabatha Mamve
	Yes
	mmdludlu@telkomsa.net


	71. Ms Jane Masite

012 358 3682 / 083 410 3383
	Charles Motsoage
	Yes
	

	72. Ms Criselda Cananda

082 555 8589
	Lumko Mtimde
082 889 1131
	Yes

Not signed
	criselda@positivetalk.co.za


	73. Mr Nkopane Maphiri

083 423 8625


	Lumko Mtimde

082 889 1131
	Yes

Not signed
	nkopane@leequid.co.za


	74.Mr Khulile Boqwana

021 687 2135 / 011 462 6525 / 071 602 1424
	Lumko Mtimde

082 889 1131
	Yes
	Khulile.boqwana@telkommedia.co.za


	75. Mr Thomo Happiness Obed Maake
015 290 0080 / 079 525 4956


	Mmakwe Florina Sebola

015 290 0074 / 082 561 3582

Masilo Vincent Serumula

012 529 3089

EF Sadiki

015 290 0260 / 083443 1544

Mohale Ronald Makgothokgo

015 290 0197 / 082 764 8834

Prof Sheila Mmusi

015 268 2593 / 082 887 8687 / 082 200 5107

Helen Phoshoko

015 268 2593 / 083 363 7733
	Yes
	maaketh@sabc.co.za


	76. Prof Sadhasivan Perumal

031 260 7554 / 031 262 0651 / 082 331 1483
	P Naiken

	Yes

Not signed
	perumals@ukzn.ac.za


	77. Ms Bibi Suraya Khan

083 381 9206
	South African Women in Dialogue

Ntombi Shangase

012 845 2125 / 084 584 6020


	No

No CV
	B1b1@telkomsa.net


	78. Ms Tselane Tambo

083 727 2519
	South African Women in Dialogue

Ntombi Shangase

012 845 2125 / 084 584 6020


	No 

No CV
	tselane@theoestrogenchannel.com


	79. Ms Mangaka Modiakgotla
079 256 7441
	South African Women in Dialogue

Ntombi Shangase

012 845 2125 / 084 584 6020


	No 

No CV
	Mangaka.modiakgotla@gmail.com


	80. Dr Jan Christoffel Hendrick Landman

082 854 7516
	Jaco van der Merwe

082 778 3077
	Yes
	clandman@netactive.co.za


	81. Mr Johannes Collen Weapond

018 781 8975
	Johanna Joan Weapond
	Yes
	Colleen.weapond@goldfields.co.za


	82. Adv Phetole P Sekhula

072 449 6279
	Malebo Thomas Ngake


	Yes
	ramhlola@webmail.co.za


	83. Mr Wandile Lukhanyo Kese

043 741 3988 / 073 840 6885 / 079 130 3463
	Chris N Tunyiswa

043 741 3988 / 073 840 6385
	Yes
	reinfoage@telkomsa.net


	84. Mr Lucas Francis Joseph Magwaza Sihlangu
012 711 0049 / 082 964 9108
	Molefe Gustaf Mogafe
012 711 0392 / 083 342 6152
	Yes
	

	85. Mr Sam Mahlodi Muofhe

011 704 2582 / 082 972 0141
	Ambani Communications

Sy Makaringe

011 675 0837 
	Yes
	rmuofhe@gmail.com


	86. Dr Peter L Coetzee

021 932 6768 / 072 676 3880
	Charlie Bruintjies

072 976 8749
	Yes
	Plcoetz44@yahoo.com



